Team Schedula
Boys

Oak Valley Middle School

4200 White Oak Trail

Commerce Twp, MI 48382

Basketball 10/2/2023 to 4/9/2024

Todd Millar

School Phone: 248-676-8331
Home Phone:

Fax: 248-676-8366
todd,.miller@hvs.org

Basketball
Boys 8Bth

Monday
Wednesday
Monday
Wednesday
Monday

Mo nday
Wednesday
Maonday
Monday
Wednesday
Maonday
Wednesday

Boys 7th

Monday
Viednesday
Monday
Vilednesday
Monday
Monday
Wednesday
Monday
Monday
Wednesday
Monday
Wednesday

11/06/23
11/08/23
11/13/23
11/15/23
11/20/23
1172723
11/29/23
12/04/23
12/11/23
12/13/23
12/18/23
12/20/23

11/06/23
11/08/23
11/13/23
11/15/23
11/20/23
11/27/23
11/29/23
12/04/23
12/11/23
12/13/23
12/18/23
12/20/23

Centennial Middle School
White Lake Middle School
Smart M5

Masaon M5

Geisler Middle School

Muir Middle School

Millennium Middle School
Pierce M5 (Waterford)
Walnut Creek Middle School
Sarah Banks Middle Schaool
OPEN {LVCMS Tourn. @ TBD )
OPEN (LVCMS Tourn. @ TBD )

Centennial Middle School
White Lake Middle School
Smark M5

Mason MS

Geislar Middle School

Muir Middle School

Millennium Middle Schoaol
Pierce M5 (Waterford)
Walnut Creek Middle School
Sarah Banks Middle School
OPEN (LVCMS Tourn. @ TBD )
OPEN (LVCMS Tourn. @ TBD )

Flace Tirre
Home 5:00 PM
Away 5:00 FPM
Aaary 5:00 PM
Away 5:00 PM
Home 5:00 PM
Away S0P (o0 30
Home 5:00 PM
Home 5:00 PM
Home 500 PM
Away 500 PM
Home 5:00 PM
Home 5:00 PM
Flace Time
Home 4:00 PM
Away 4:00 FM
FAERY 4:00 PM
Away 4:00 PM
Home 4:00 PM
Away LGP S PO
Home 4:00 PM
Home 4:00 PM
Home 4;:00 PM
Away 4.0 PM
Home 4:00 PM
Home 4:00 PM

Superintendent
G, Paul Salkah

09252023

*mlLeague Event

Principal
Shawn Dursa

Athletics Secretary

Lori Langmeyer

Athletic Director
Tedd Miller

Schedule Star 866-448-9438
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