Oak Valley Middle School 4200 White Oak Trail Commerce Twp, MI 48382 Todd Miller

Place

School Phone: 248-676-8331

Time

Home Phone: Fax: 248-676-8366 todd.miller@hvs.org

Basketball 10/2/2023 to 4/9/2024

Basketball Boys 8th

Monday	11/06/23	Centennial Middle School	Home	5:00 PM
Wednesday	11/08/23	White Lake Middle School	Away	5:00 PM
Monday	11/13/23	Smart MS	Away	5:00 PM
Wednesday	11/15/23	Mason MS	Away	5:00 PM
Monday	11/20/23	Geisler Middle School	Home	5:00 PM
Monday	11/27/23	Muir Middle School	Away	5:00 PM 6:30
Wednesday	11/29/23	Millennium Middle School	Home	5:00 PM
Monday	12/04/23	Pierce MS (Waterford)	Home	5:00 PM
Monday	12/11/23	Walnut Creek Middle School	Home	5:00 PM
Wednesday	12/13/23	Sarah Banks Middle School	Away	5:00 PM
Monday	12/18/23	OPEN (LVCMS Tourn. @ TBD)	Home	5:00 PM
Wednesday	12/20/23	OPEN (LVCMS Tourn. @ TBD)	Home	5:Q0 PM
Boys 7th				
			Place	Time
Monday	11/06/23	Centennial Middle School	Home	4:00 PM

				5444
Monday	11/06/23	Centennial Middle School	Home	4:00 PM
Wednesday	11/08/23	White Lake Middle School	Away	4:00 PM
Monday	11/13/23	Smart MS	Away	4:00 PM
Wednesday	11/15/23	Mason MS	Away	4:00 PM
Monday	11/20/23	Geisler Middle School	Home	4:00 PM
Monday	11/27/23	Muir Middle School	Away	4:00 PM 5:30
Wednesday	11/29/23	Millennium Middle School	Home	4:00 PM
Monday	12/04/23	Pierce MS (Waterford)	Home	4:00 PM
Monday	12/11/23	Walnut Creek Middle School	Home	4:00 PM
Wednesday	12/13/23	Sarah Banks Middle School	Away	4:00 PM
Monday	12/18/23	OPEN (LVCMS Tourn. @ TBD)	Home	4:00 PM
Wednesday	12/20/23	OPEN (LVCMS Tourn. @ TBD)	Home	4:00 PM

Superintendent		
Dr. Paul Salah		

Principal
Shawn Durso

Athletics Secretary Lori Langmeyer Athletic Director

Todd Miller